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Statement of out turn accordin
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to Pres?ribed Standard showin
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- the Work-done

uring the period w.e.f. 13-04-202

1 to 31-03-2022 by Nancy Dhunn

a_as Addl. Civil

Div) Court No. 01, Aligarh.

" Judge(Sr.

Total No.
Of Cases

1
3
1
6
23
6

32

70
21

95

13

Work-done Civil

Details of Particulars -

VOrig‘mal Suit decided contested
Original Suit decided contested 20 Years Old
Original Suit decided contested 10 Years Old
Original Suit decided Ebntested 05 Years Old
Original Suit decided Withdrawal ,
L0 ginal Suit decided Ex-parte 05 Years Old
Original Suit decided Ex-parte 10 Years Old
Original Suit decided compromise
Original suit decided in Lok Adalat
Regular Misc decided withdrawal
| Original Suit decided otherwise_

Regular Misc dis. In default

—

Execution Misc decided withdrawal i
-Execurion Case decide-d'c;t;envise
‘Succession Application disposed _
Amendment & Substitution appliéation diSpos_gd
Application under 1 rule 10CrPC disposed
TApplication under 7 rule 11CrPC disgg_ied
Application 7C-2 disposed
Application 7C-2 disposed 05 Years Old
Suit in which Issues Framed
-Suit in which Issues dispose_d

Pages Statement recorded for Evidence

Total

Quota/ | Incentive, Total

Units
8

8
8
8
2
1
1
2
1
2

Nil; ;

Nil
Nil
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per case

450

3

1.50

I

- |

-
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Units
08.00
37.50
11.00
57.00
46.00

12.00 =

02.00
18.00
32.00

"02.00

0
0
0
0

04.00
190.00
0400
02.00
08.00
08.00

.06.50

04.00

00.80

452.8

-




