Statement of out turn according to Prescribed Standard showing the Work-done during the period w.e.f. 13-04-2021 to 31-03-2022 by Nancy Dhunna as Addl. Civil Judge(Sr.Div) Court No. 01, Aligarh.

	Work-done Civil		•	
Total No. Of Cases	Details of Particulars	Quota/ Units	Incentive per case	Total Units
1	Original Suit decided contested	8		08.00
3	Original Suit decided contested 20 Years Old	8 .	4.50	37.50
1	Original Suit decided contested 10 Years Old	8	3	11.00
6	Original Suit decided contested 05 Years Old	8	1.50	57.00
23	Original Suit decided Withdrawal	2		46.00
6	Original Suit decided Ex-parte 05 Years Old	1	1	12.00
1	Original Suit decided Ex-parte 10 Years Old	1	1 -	02.00
9	Original Suit decided compromise	2		18.00
32	Original suit decided in Lok Adalat	1		32.00
1.	Regular Misc decided withdrawal	2	-	02.00
70	Original Suit decided otherwise	Nil		0
21	Regular Misc dis. In default	Nil		0 -
3	Execution Misc decided withdrawal	Nil	- ~	0
7	Execution Case decided otherwise	Nil		0 ;
1	Succession Application disposed	4		04.00
95	Amendment & Substitution application disposed	2.	Terre	190.00
2	Application under 1 rule 10CrPC disposed	2		04.00
1	Application under 7 rule 11CrPC disposed	2 .		02.00
4	Application 7C-2 disposed	2		08.00
4	Application 7C-2 disposed 05 Years Old	2		08.00
13	Suit in which Issues Framed	0.50		.06.50
4	Suit in which Issues disposed	1 . *		04.00
8	Pages Statement recorded for Evidence	0.10		00.80
	Total			452.8

